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Autism Family Support Group 
Date and Time
Monthly on the third Monday at 6:00pm
Upcoming

Monday 1/20/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 2/17/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 3/17/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 4/21/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 5/19/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 6/16/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 7/21/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 8/18/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 9/15/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm
Monday 10/20/2025 6:00 to 8:00pm

Event Region
Danville/Martinsville Area
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
angiejoemck@comcast.net
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

The Piedmont Autism Action Group or PAAG is a family support group that meets on
the 3rd Monday of the month at the Community Fellowship Church in Collinsville
from 6pm to 8pm. 

PAAG aims to increase understanding, acceptance, and support for those on the
autism spectrum and their families by working to reduce stigma, provide helpful
resources and accommodations, and recognize the unique strengths of individuals

https://virginiafamilycaregiver.org/event-calendar/93646/autism-family-support-group


who have Autism. Daycare is also available for these meetings. 

For more information, contact Angie Mckissick at angiejoemck@comcast.net
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